Scrip Order Form — Due Thurs by NOON
Parent Name/Phone:
Child’s Name:

Vendors
Ala Roma/Backyard/Schmitty's
Ala Roma/Backyard/Schmitty's
Ala Roma/Backyard/Schmitty's
amazon.com
amazon.com
amazon.com
amazon.com
American Eagle
Annie's Fountain City Café
Annie's Fountain City Café
Applebee's
Applebee's
Arby's
Arby's
Auto Zone
AW
Bagelmeister
Bath & Body/White Barn
Bath & Body/White Barn
Best Buy
Best Buy
Best Buy
BP Gas Card
BP Gas Card
BP Gas Card
Buffalo Wild Wings
Buffalo Wild Wings
Buffalo Wild Wings
Burger King
Burger King
Cabela's
Cabela's
Cousin's debit card
Culver's
Culver's
Culver's
Culver's
Culver's
Culver's
Dairy Queen/Orange Julius
Dairy Queen East
Dairy Queen West
Darden (Olive Garden)
Darden (Olive Garden)
Dick's Sporting Goods
Dick's Sporting Goods
Domino's Pizza
Domino's Pizza
Dunham's Sporting Goods
Dunkin Donuts
Dunkin Donuts
Eaton's Pizza
Eden Meat Market
Eden Meat Market
Eden Meat Market
Eden Meat Market
Eden Meat Market
Eden Meat Market

Profit Value Qty Total

0.05  $10
005  $25
0.05  $50
0.017  $25
0.017  $50
0.017 $100
0.017 $250

01 %25
0.05 $5
0.05  $10
0.08  $25
0.08  $50
0.08  $10
0.08  $25
0.07  $25
0.12 $5

0.1 $5
0.17  $10
017  $25
0.04  $25
0.04 $100
0.04 $250
0.015  $50
0.015 $100
0.025 $250
0.08 $10
0.08  $25
0.08  $50
0.06  $10
0.06  $25

01 %25

0.1 $100
0.09 $10
0.08 $10
0.08  $15
0.08  $20
0.08  $25
0.08  $30
0.08  $50
0.03  $10

0.1 $5
0.15 $5
0.08  $25
0.08 $100
0.08  $25
0.08 $100
0.08  $10
0.08  $25
0.08  $25
0.035  $10
0.035  $25

01 %25
0.03  S10
0.03  $15
0.03  $20
0.03  $25
0.03 S50
0.03 $100

Vendors
Exxon / Mobil
Exxon / Mobil
Famous Footwear
Fat Joe's
Fat Joe's
Festival Foods / Skogen's
Festival Foods / Skogen's
Festival Foods / Skogen's
Five Below
Fleet Farm (#1179)
Fleet Farm
Friar Tuck's/Salty's/Sebastian's
Friar Tuck's/Salty's/Sebastian's
Friar Tuck's/Salty's/Sebastian's
Friar Tuck's/Salty's/Sebastian's
Friar Tuck's/Salty's/Sebastian's
Friar Tuck's/Salty's/Sebastian's
Friar Tuck's/Salty's/Sebastian's
Friar Tuck's/Salty's/Sebastian's
Friar Tuck's/Salty's/Sebastian's
Friar Tuck's/Salty's/Sebastian's
GAP / Old Navy / Banana Republic / Athleta
GAP / Old Navy / Banana Republic / Athleta
Georgetown Clnrs
Gilles' Frozen Custard
Gilles' Frozen Custard
Gino's
Hardee's
Hardee's
I-Hop
Jiffy Lube
Jimmy John's
Jimmy John's
Jimmy John's
JoAnne Fabrics
Kohl's
Kohl's
Kwik Trip
Kwik Trip
Kwik Trip
Kwik Trip
Kwik Trip
Kwik Trip
Kwik Trip
Kwik Trip
Kwik Trip GAS ONLY
Kwik Trip GAS ONLY
Kwik Trip GAS ONLY
Kwik Trip GAS ONLY
Kwik Trip GAS ONLY
Kwik Trip GAS ONLY
Kwik Trip GAS ONLY
Kwik Trip GAS ONLY
Kwik Trip GROCERY ONLY
Kwik Trip GROCERY ONLY
Kwik Trip GROCERY ONLY
Kwik Trip GROCERY ONLY
Kwik Trip GROCERY ONLY
Kwik Trip GROCERY ONLY
Kwik Trip GROCERY ONLY
Kwik Trip GROCERY ONLY

Profit Value Qty Total

0.01
0.015
0.08
0.05
0.05
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.025
0.035
0.035
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.09
0.09
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.07
0.05
0.05
0.08
0..
0.05
0.05
0.08
0.07
0.04
0.04
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15

$50
$250
$25
$10
$25
$25
$50
$100
$25
$25
$100
S5
$10
$15
$20
$25
$30
$35
$40
$45
$50
$25
$100
$20
$5
$10
$25
$10
$25
$25
$30
$5
$10
$25
$25
$25
$100
S5
$10
$20
$25
$50
$100
$200
$500
S5
$10
$20
$25
$50
$100
$200
$500
S5
$10
$20
$25
$50
$100
$200
$500



Vendors
Kwik Trip 4% from GLSC
Kwik Trip 4% from GLSC
Kwik Trip 4% from GLSC
Little Caesar's
Mancino's
Maurice's
McDonald's
Menard's
Menard's
Menard's
Model Cleaners
Nike
Noodles
Office Max / Office Depot
Office Max / Office Depot
Panda Express
Panera Bread
Panera Bread
Panera Bread
Papa John's
Papa Murphy's
Pet Smart
Philly's on Fourth
Philly's on Fourth
Pick & Save 25s
Pick & Save 50s
Pick & Save 100s
Piggly Wiggly
Piggly Wiggly
Piggly Wiggly
Pizza Hut
Pizza Ranch
Pump & Pantry Shell (Pioneer Rd)
Pump & Pantry Shell (Pioneer Rd)
Pump & Pantry Shell (Pioneer Rd)
Qdoba
Reach Out Books
Reach Out Books
Reach Out Books
Red Lobster
Red Robin
Rocky Rococo
Rolling Meadows Golf
Rolling Meadows Golf
Ross Dress for Less

Scheel's

Profit Value Qty Total

0.04
0.04
0.04
0.08
0.07
0.07
0.05
0.03
0.03
0.03

0.1
0.12
0.08
0.05
0.05
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.08
0.05
0.12
0.12
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.03
0.08
0.08
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.07

0.1

0.1

0.1
0.08
0.08

0.1

0.1

0.1
0.08
0.08

$25
$50
$100
$20
S5
$20
$10
$25
$100
$500
$10
$25
$10
$25
$100
$25
$10
$25
$50
$10
$10
$25
$25
$50
$25
$50
$100
$25
$50
$100
$10
$25
$25
$50
$100
$25
$10
$25
$50
$25
$25
S5
$25
$100
$25
$25

Vendors
Scheel's
Shell Prepaid Gas
Shell Prepaid Gas
Shell Prepaid Gas
Silica Appliance
Sombrero's
Sombrero's
Speedway
Speedway
Speedway
Staples
Staples
Starbucks
Starbucks
Starbucks
Stuart's Landscaping
Stuart's Landscaping
Stuart's Landscaping
Stuart's Landscaping
Stuart's Landscaping
Stuart's Landscaping
Subway
Subway
Taco Bell
Taco Bell
Target
Target
Target
Target
Target
Texas Roadhouse
Texas Roadhouse
TGI Fridays
TJ Maxx/Marshalls/HomeGoods/Sierra Trading
TJ Maxx/Marshalls/HomeGoods/Sierra Trading
Tucker's
Tucker's
Ulta Beauty
Under Armour
Walgreen's
Walgreen's
Walmart / Sam's Club
Walmart / Sam's Club
Walmart / Sam's Club
Walmart / Sam's Club
Walmart / Sam's Club

Total purchase amount:

Profit Value Qty Total

0.08
0.015
0.015
0.015

0.02

0.1
0.1

0.04

0.04

0.04

0.05

0.05
0.045
0.045
0.045

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05
0.045
0.045

0.05

0.05
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025

0.08

0.08

0.09

0.07

0.07

0.05

0.05

0.07

0.11

0.05

0.05
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025
0.025

$100
$25
$50
$100
$50
$10
$20
$25
$50
$100
$25
$100
$10
$25
$50
$25
$40
$50
$60
$75
$100
$10
$50
$10
$25
$10
$25
$50
$100
$250
$25
$100
$25
$25
$100
$10
$25
$25
$25
$25
$100
$25
$50
$100
$250
$500

Check # Cash

Pick Up

Send to



